
TABLE NO: NO. OF PAX: CHINESE TEA: SNACK:

松露花菇包 Truffle Mushroom Bao100 $5.80

Qty

蚝皇叉烧包 BBQ Pork Bao 101 $5.80

韭菜水晶包 Crystal Chives Dumpling

103

$5.80

香茜鲜虾饺 Coriander Prawn Dumpling

104

Crystal Mushroom Dumpling

Qty

水晶蒸素饺 $5.80

102

$6.00105

桂林酱凤爪106 Phoenix Claw / Chicken Claw $7.00

顶汁鲜竹卷 Beancurd Roll w Superior Sauce $6.80107

鱼子蒸烧卖 Fish Roe Siew Mai $6.80108

流沙奶皇包 Salted Egg Custard Bao

109

$6.00

顺鼓墨鱼饺 Squid Ink Dumpling

110

$6.80

灌汤小笼包 Xiao Long Bao $6.80

111

112

荷叶糯米鸡 Lotus Leaf Glutinous Rice

113

$6.80

豆苗带子饺 Scallop Pea-shoot Dumpling $6.80

饮茶虾饺皇 Yum Cha Prawn Dumpling $7.00

114

115

蒜香蒸排骨 Pork Ribs w Garlic

118

$8.30

红油抄手 Meat Dumpling in Chilli Oil $7.80

鲍鱼瑶柱
灌汤饺

Abalone Seafood 
Soup Dumpling $12.80

Fried Carrot Cake

200

$7.00腊味萝卜糕

上素炸春卷 Crispy Vegetarian Spring Roll

201

$5.80

峰巢荔芋角 Chicken Yam Puff

202

$6.20203

204 芝麻香芒筒 Prawn & Mango Sesame Fritters

205

$7.00

鲜果明虾角 Prawn Wanton Crisp

206

$7.00

鲜虾腐皮卷 Deep Fried Prawn Beancurd Roll

207

$6.80

醉香纸包鸡 Paper Chicken Wing

208

$7.80

煎肉饼 Prata Pork Pancake  $7.80

Qty

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

Qty

姜蓉松花蛋 Century Egg w Dried Ginger  400 $7.80

香麻八爪鱼 Chilled Mini Octopus w Sesame   401 $10.80

泰式海蜇 Thai Style Jelly Fish  402 $10.80

403

404

紫菜七味白反鱼 Seaweed Silver Fish w 7 Spices $12.80

饮茶猪脚醋 Braised Pig Trotter in Vinegar  405 $16.80

406

407

咸蛋脆鱼皮 Salted Egg Salmon Fish Skin  12.80

牛油龙须 Golden Butter Fried Octopus Tentacles408 $18.80

金砖脆皮烧肉 Crispy Roasted Pork  409 $19.80

Qty

500 Poached Spinach w Century   

501

& Salted Egg in Claypot

502

503

504

505

$17.80

參巴通心菜 Sambal Kang Kong  $17.80

二崧炒香港芥兰 Sauteed Hong Kong Kai Lan  $17.80

桌号 人数 茶类 小吃Operating Hours: 

Tue to Fri 10:30am - 9:00pm 
Sat, Sun & Public Holidays 9am - 9:00pm 

 
Contact: +65 6372 1717 
Email: chinatown@yumcha.com.sg
Website:  www.yumcha.com.sg 
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鲜菇素肠粉 Vegetarian Mushroom Rice Flour Roll  $5.80

叉烧肠粉 BBQ Pork Rice Flour Roll  $6.00

蒜泥白肉 Fragrant Pork Sliced w Garlic    $11.80

酥脆虾酱鸡 Crispy Prawn Paste Chicken  $16.80

鱼香茄子煲 Stewed Eggplant w 
Minced Meat in Claypot $17.80

百菌皇汤双层楼 Homemade Beancurd w    
Mushroom & Broccoli $18.80

$17.80

蒸点心 Steam Dim Sum Selections

炸点心 Fried Dim Sum Selections

$6.00米网虾肠粉 Crispy Prawn Rice Flour Roll   

米, 肠粉, 粥 Rice, Rice Roll, Congee

皮蛋瘦肉粥 Congee w Century Egg  

瑶柱白粥 Dried Scallop Congee  

饮茶艇仔粥 Yum Cha “Ting Zai” Congee

生滚鱼片粥 Sliced Fish Congee  

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

精美小菜 Side Dishes

时令蔬菜 Vegetables

D Not Available
For Dinner   

砂煲金银蛋扒苋菜

Contain Peanuts Oil

D

D

D

D

D

(3)

X.O.炒萝卜糕 XO Fried Carrot Cake  410 $15.80

红烧北菇豆腐 Braised Beancurd w    
Flower Mushroom

鸡粒咸水角 Glutinous Rice Chicken Dumplings $5.80

生炒糯米饭 Stir Fried Glutinous Rice  307 $6.00

507

506

金丝白玉扒苋菜

罗汉斋

$21.80

$17.80
Poached Chinese Spinach
w Crab Meat

Buddha’s Delight

209 $6.80(3)龙须带子卷 Filo Scallop Roll

Closed On Monday 

咸蛋脆莲藕 Salted Egg Lotus Chips411 $11.80

116 经典马来糕 Classic Ma Lai Gao $5.80(1)

117 乌打烧卖 Otak Siew Mai $6.80(3)

新加坡饮茶Yum Cha酒楼



Qty

Sweet & Sour Pork w Lychee  508 $19.80

509

510

511

512

Dong po Braised Pork w Mantou

荔枝咕嚕肉

腰果宫保鸡丁 Kung Pao Chicken w Cashew $19.80

茶香东坡肉 $29.80

Qty

514

515

516

517

518

Qty

600

601

602

时日老火汤 $9.80Daily Double Boiled    Soup (individual)   

海鲜酸辣汤Hot & Spicy Seafood    Soup (individual)   $9.80

黄焖鱼鰾羹 Seafood Fish Maw   Broth (individual)   $14.80

Rice & Noodle Qty

603

604

605

606 $12.80

607

608

609

$12.80

$12.80

Lotus Leaf Pumpkin Rice  $17.80金瓜荷叶饭

海鲜生面汤 Noodles in Seafood Soup 
    

海鮮桂花炒面线 Seafood Mee Sua    

海鲜滑蛋河粉 Seafood Hor Fun    

Desserts Qty

700 $5.80

701

702

703

$6.00704

Homemade Almond Tea   

705

Crispy Red Bean w Banana  $5.80

$5.30

Chilled Mango Pudding    

Chinese Herbal Jelly    

酥皮蛋挞仔 Baked Mini Egg Tarts  

三味香酥饼

纯手工杏仁茶

香芒冻布丁

秘制龟苓膏

$12.80

$5.00

*All prices are subjected to 10% service charge, GST and Wet Towel.

* 10%

*Refer to Ala Carte menu for more dishes.

*

*Please approach our service staff for other preferences of dish sizes.

*

*We appreciate your respect towards our service staff.

*

Olive Fried Rice   $12.80橄榄炒饭

$6.00Mango Pomelo Sago    金枝玉露

肉类 Meat

海鲜 Seafood

Assam Prawn in Claypot  

Ginger & Scallion Sliced Fish  $20.80

石锅阿叁虾

鼎汁炸鳕鱼

姜葱鱼片

Deep Fried Prawn Ball
(Cereal/Salted)  

Salted Egg Prawn   

麦片/咸蛋虾球

沙翠葱片咸蛋虾

Deep Fried Cod Fish 
w Superior Sauce      

$33.80

$24.80

$35.80

$26.80

汤类 Soup

饭 面 粉 

‘Tai Lok’ Mee    

$11.80

甜点

大禄面

$28.80巴丁鱼
(姜茸/酱蒸)

Peach Gum Cheng Tng (*Cold)桃胶红莲炖雪耳(冷)

519

706 $7.60

Peking Duck  碳烧北京鴨雪梨 $40.80
Half 半只 

$80.80
Whole 一只

513

药材贵妃鸡腿 Concubine Chicken Drumsticks  $21.80(2)

Badin Fish
Ginger/Minced Bean Paste  

1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

2 位 / Pax

Crab Meat Fried Rice w Fish Roe    鱼子蟹肉蛋白炒饭

611

610 时疏素炒面线 Vegetarian Fried Mee Sua    

Hong Kong Soya Noodles (Dry)豉油皇炒面 $9.80

$9.80
1 位 / Pax

1 位 / Pax

708

707 仙草黑糯米 

杂果杏仁豆腐

Grass Jelly in Black Glutinous Rice

$5.30

$6.80

Mixed Fruit Almond Jelly

(3)

(3)

香芒奇异果琵琶鸭 Pipa Duck w Mango 
& Kiwi Fruit  

$39.80
Half 半只 

$78.80
Whole 一只

Around 800g 

Alcoholic Beverages Qty酒类
$11.00

$42.80

808

809

810

811

812

老虎生啤酒 Tiger Draft Beer (*mug)  

老虎生啤酒 Tiger Draft Beer (*jug)  

绍兴花雕酒 Chinese Wine (*750ml)  $75.80

紅酒 / 白酒 House Wine (Red / White) (*750ml) $48.80

813

814

815

816

817

烟台古酿 Yan Tai Gu Niang 34% (*250ml) $45.00

烟台古酿 Yan Tai Gu Niang 34% (*500ml) $75.00

竹叶青酒 Zhu Ye Qing 38% (*500ml) $240.00

青花汾酒 Qing Hua Fen Jiu 48% (*500ml) $320.00

青花汾酒 Qing Hua Fen Jiu 53% (*500ml) $380.00

格兰杰威士忌 Glenmorangie 43% (*700ml) $320.00

Non-alcoholic Beverages

$3.80

Qty

$3.80

800

801

罐装饮料
(可乐 / 七喜 / 绿茶)
Canned Drinks 
(Coke / 7-UP / Green Tea)

Water Chestnut Drink (Cold)  马蹄水 (冷)

饮料

$4.60

$5.30

$4.80

802

803

804

菊花枸杞茶 Chrysanthemum Tea 
w Wolfberries (Cold)

洋参洛神花茶 Roselle Tea w Ginseng (Cold)

果汁(橙汁 / 青柠檬汁) Orange Juice / Lime Juice

805

806

807

酸桔汽水 Sour Plum Soft Drink $5.00

桔子梅 Sour Plum Drink $5.00

矿泉水 Mineral Water $3.00

520

521

Fresh Squid w Coriander in
Soya Sauce 油泡鲜苏冬 $22.80

Steamed Scallops w Garlic
and Vermicelli蒜茸粉丝蒸扇贝 $22.80


